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	CHAPTER
	First
	
	Last-name
	eMAIL-address

	Alaska
	Mark
	
	Wipfli
	mwipfli@alaska.edu,

	Arkansas
	Chris
	
	Racey
	clracey@agfc.state.ar.us,

	Arizona-New Mexico
	Bill
	
	Stewart
	bstewart@azdfg.gov,

	Atlantic International
	Michael
	
	Bailey
	docbaileymm@gmail.com,

	Auburn University
	Christopher
	
	Matechik
	auburnafs@gmail.com,

	California-Nevada
	Pat
	
	Crain
	pcrain@icfi.com

	Colorado-Wyoming
	Ryan
	
	Fitzpatrick
	rfitz23@yahoo.com,

	Dakota
	Dan
	
	Dembkowski
	daniel.dembkowski@sdstate.edu,

	Florida
	Chris
	
	Bradshaw
	chris.bradshaw@MyFWC.com,

	Georgia
	Patrick
	
	O’Rouke
	Patrick.O’Rouke@dnr.state.ga.us,

	Idaho
	Joe
	
	Dupont
	joe.dupont@idfg.idaho.gov,

	Illinois
	Cory
	
	Suski
	suski@illinois.edu,

	Indiana
	Sandy
	
	Clark-Kolaks
	Sclark-kolaks@dnr.in.gov,

	Iowa
	Ben
	
	Wallace
	Ben.Wallace@dnr.iowa.gov,

	Kansas
	Vaughn
	
	Weaver
	vaughnwea@sbcglobal.net,

	Kentucky
	Rob
	
	Rold
	rob.rold@ky.gov,

	Louisiana
	Melissa
	
	Kaintz
	makaintz@gmail.com,

	Mexico
	Felipe
	
	Amezcua
	famezcua@ola.icmyl.unam.mx 

	Michigan
	Patrick
	
	Hanchin
	hanchinp@michigan.gov,

	Mid Atlantic
	Bob
	G
	Wallace
	Bob.Wallace@state.de.us,

	Mid Canada
	Tom
	
	Boag
	tboag@appliedaquatic.com,

	Minnesota
	Dale
	
	Logsdon
	dale.logsdon@state.mn.us,

	Mississippi
	Stephen
	
	Brown
	stephenb@mdwfp.state.ms.us,

	Missouri
	Jason
	
	Persinger
	Jason.Persinger@mdc.mo.gov,

	Montana
	Travis
	
	Horton
	thorton@mt.gov,

	Nebraska
	Larry
	
	Pape
	larry.pape@nebraska.gov,

	New York
	Mike
	
	Clancy
	mrclancy@gw.dec.state.ny.us,

	North Carolina
	Brena
	
	Jones
	Brena.Jones@ncwildlife.org,

	Ohio
	Tony
	
	Sindt
	anthony.sindt@dnr.state.oh.us,

	Oklahoma
	James
	
	Long
	longjm@okstate.edu,

	Ontario
	Brian
	
	Morrison
	president@afs-oc.org,

	Oregon
	Todd
	
	Buchholz
	tbuchholz@fs.fed.us,

	Pennsylvania
	Steven
	D
	Means
	smeans@pa.gov,

	Potomac
	
	
	
	

	Puerto Rico
	Craig
	
	Lillyestrom
	

	South Carolina
	Shane
	
	Boring
	president@scafs.org,

	Southern New England
	Syma
	
	Ebbin
	saebbin@sbcglobal.net,

	Tennessee
	James
	
	Parham
	Jim.Parham@ParhamEnvironmental.com,

	Texas
	Richard
	
	Ott
	richard.ott@tpwd.state.tx.us,

	Tidewater
	Michael
	
	Wilberg
	wilberg@cbl.umces.edu,

	Utah
	Jackie
	
	Watson
	jackiewatson@utah.gov,

	Virginia
	Donald 
	
	Orth
	dorth@vt.edu,

	Virginia Tech
	
	
	
	

	Washington-British Columbia
	Brian
	
	Missildine
	Brian.Missildine@dfw.wa.gov, 

	West Virginia
	Stuart 
	
	Welsh
	swelsh@wvu.edu,

	Wisconsin
	Ted
	
	Treska
	president@wi-afs.org


